
Orange Route Bus #1 PM

03:35 PM START Hozho High School

03:49 PM STOP 1 211 Viro Cir

03:50 PM STOP 2 Viro Circle & Copper Ave 

03:52 PM STOP 3 Cliffside Apts

03:54 PM STOP 4 Wagon Rd & Freedom Dr

03:55 PM STOP 5 Stagecoach Rd & Sagebrush Lane

04:02 PM STOP 6 Western Skies

04:04 PM STOP 7 Day St. & Saguaro Dr

04:07 PM STOP 8 812 D and S Trailer Ranch Rd

04:17 PM STOP 9 204 Twin Buttes Rd

04:18 PM STOP 10 Twin Buttes Rd & Ortiz Rd

04:28 PM STOP 11 Sanostee Dr

04:32 PM STOP 12 Low Mountain St & Box Canyon

04:33 PM STOP 13 Klagetoh St & Blue Hill ave

04:34 PM STOP 14 Villa De Gallup Apts.

04:38 PM STOP 15 Crestview Rd

04:40 PM STOP 16 Trail West Mobile Home Park

04:45 PM STOP 17 21 Theta St

04:48 PM STOP 18 Salt Water Wash Road & Route 32

05:01 PM STOP 19 Turn Around

05:05 PM STOP 20 155 Lupton Rd

05:23 PM END Hozho Jr High School




